
HEAD START NON-PUPIL CONTACT DAYS FOR 2022-23

● Friday, September 30, 2022

● Friday, October 17, 202

● Monday, October 17, 2022

● Tuesday, January 3, 2023

● Tuesday, February 21, 2023

● Friday, March 10, 2023

● Monday, April 3, 2023

HEAD START PARENT POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING
DATES FOR 2022-23

● Wednesday, September 14, 2022

● Wednesday, October 1, 2022

● Wednesday, November 9, 2022

● Wednesday, January 11, 2023

● Wednesday, February 8, 2023

● Wednesday, March 8, 2023

● Wednesday, April 12, 2023

● Wednesday, May 10, 2023


